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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH AND GRADUATE TRAINING

ADMISSIONS, 2012/2013 ACADEMIC YEAR

COLLEGE OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY

RegNo

2012/HD03/1574U
2012/HD03/1575U
2012/HD03/1576U
2012/HD03/1577U
2012/HD03/1578U
2012/HD03/1579U

Student No

212002658
207013099
202001679
206009834
205000329
212002654

Student Names

ASIIMWE Scovia
BIRABWA Annet
DRICIRU Lucy
KAMUSIIME Brenda
KATUSABE Irene

TUSIIME Cornellious

Gender
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Nationality

Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan
Ugandan

Ugandan



